
 

2013-14 Addison Wrestling 

  Date Opponent/Location Time 

Sat. Nov. 30 

Wed., Dec 4 

Tues. Dec. 10 

Avoca Team Duals – (Depart 6:30) 

Avoca @ Addison 

Hornell @ Addison  

9:00 

6:15 

6:15 

Thurs, Dec 12 Addison @ Hammondsport –(Depart 4:30) 6:15 

Wed, Dec 18 

Fri. Sat. Dec. 20, 21 

Fri. Sat. Dec 27, 28 

Arkport @ Addison 

Camp. Dual Meet Tournie-  

Windsor Tournie 

6:15 

TBA 

TBA 

Wed, Jan 8 

Fri. Sat. Jan. 10,11 

JT @Addison 

Watkins Glen Tournie  

6:15 

TBA 

Wed. , Jan 15 Addison @ Al.Al. –(Depart 4:15) 6:15 

Sat, Jan 19 

Tues. Jan. 21 

Williamson Dual Meet Tournie.- (Depart 7:15) 

Wellsville @ Addison 

7:00 

6:15 

Thurs, Jan 23 

Sat. Jan. 25 

Addison @ Campbell Savona –(Depart 5:00) 

Newark Wrestling Tournament – (Depart 6:00) 

6:15 

9:15 start 

Thurs, Jan 30 

Fri. Sat. Feb. 7,8  

Fri. Sat. Feb. 14,15 

Fri. Sat. Feb.28, March 1  

Canisteo-Greenwood @ Addison  

Class Sectionals 

State Qualifiers 

NYS Championships- Albany 

6:16 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

 

 


